
Solid-State Electronics + TCAD 

Academic Year 2011–2012 

 

May 14 (Mon) 12-14 class 

May 16 (Wed) 11-14 TCAD Lab (CMOS) 

May 18 (Fri) 11-13 TCAD Lab (CMOS) 

May 21 (Mon) 12-14 class 

May 23 (Wed) 11-14 TCAD Lab (SONOS) 

May 25 (Fri) 11-13 TCAD Lab (SONOS) 

May 28 (Mon) 12-14 class 

May 30 (Wed) 11-14 TCAD Lab (CMOS thermal) 

Jun 01 (Fri) 11-13 TCAD Lab (CMOS thermal) 

Jun 04 (Mon) 12-14 class 

Jun 06 (Wed) 11-14 class 


